           
             Harmonogram przywozów uczniów Zespołu Szkół w Jezioranach
ważny od dnia 06.09.2018r.


	
	Miejscowość
	Godz.
	Pojazdy

	1.



	Zerbuń Wieś
Wipsowo 
Kiersztanowo 
Zagajnik
Wojtówko 
Frankowo 
Tłokowo 

	700
710
715
720
730
755
800
	Kierowca: 
Szczepańska Kamila
Opiekunka:
Łomiak Grażyna

	2.
	Lutry
Wągsty
Pierwągi
Piszewo
Kostrzewy
Kikity 
Żardeniki 
Olszewnik 

	700
705
       710
715
730
750
755
800
	Kierowca:
Semen Jan
Opiekunka:
Zaborska Barbara


	3.
	Zerbuń Stacja
Kolonia Miejska Wieś
Miejska Wieś
Kalis
Lekity 
Derc
Krokowo

	700
 705
710
735
740
750
755

	Kierowca: 
Pitucha Monika
Opiekunka:
Mejer Grażyna

	4.
	Modliny
Ustnik 
Kolonia Radostowo
Radostowo
Potryty
Studnica
	705
710
740
       745
750
755

	Kierowca:
Kudelski Józef
Opiekunka: 
Kudelska Krystyna
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Kierowca: 

 

Szczepańska Kamila

 

Opiekunka:

 

Łomiak Grażyna
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Kierowca:

 

Semen Jan

 

Opiekunka:

 

Zaborska Barbara
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Zerbuń Stacja
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Pitucha Monika

 

Opiekunka:

 

Mejer Grażyna
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Kierowca:

 

Kudelski Józef

 

Opiekunka: 

 

Kudelska Krystyna

 

 

 

 

 

